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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

[ TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

SEPTEMBER - 2020 23094 142 464 046 2605 14 844110 25699 157 308 157

OCTOBER - 2020 23 807 149 702 940 2400 12249 019 26 207 161951 959
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38 805 176 339376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 324 762 2075 596 601 24 698 92410 112 349 460 2168 006 713
DAILY AVERAGE

SEPTEMBER - 2020 1050 6475 638 118 674 732 1168 7150 371

OCTOBER - 2020 1082 6 804 679 109 556 774 1191 7361453
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1746 11159 122 133 496 829 1879 11655 950

DAILY FIGURES

01/10/2020 1266 7 530 758 89 507 486 1355 8 038 244
02/10/2020 1237 7178 973 91 467 938 1328 7 646 911
05/10/2020 892 4873 002 81 587 412 973 5460 413
06/10/2020 1313 7977 243 91 385 259 1404 8 362 502
07/10/2020 1048 7753 803 150 1390 897 1198 9 144 699
08/10/2020 900 7 458 175 56 230 794 956 7 688 968
09/10/2020 782 6 446 754 64 377 442 846 6824 196
12/10/2020 866 5673217 168 1239 309 1034 6912 527
13/10/2020 902 7 034 242 141 762 524 1043 7796 766
14/10/2020 790 5053 096 181 1412881 971 6 465 977
15/10/2020 1551 8 749 683 111 496 956 1662 9 246 638
16/10/2020 963 7 182 659 103 446 144 1066 7 628 803
19/10/2020 816 4 983 864 137 551 115 953 5534 980
20/10/2020 643 5437 554 88 361328 731 5798 881
21/10/2020 1256 6521271 94 289 314 1350 6810 586
22/10/2020 918 6069 016 48 166 331 966 6 235 347
23/10/2020 1080 6 351292 96 529 628 1176 6 880 920
26/10/2020 1006 6 682 453 114 256 109 1120 6 938 562
27/10/2020 1420 7197 971 87 217 523 1507 7 415 495
28/10/2020 1949 9423 925 86 299 005 2035 9722930
29/10/2020 1253 7 989 442 240 931 955 1493 8 921 397

30/10/2020 956 6 134 548 84 341 668 1040 6476 217
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES I TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number :g; of % CUM eurm eurm % ;z: of % CUM number
1 ENI 4210 16.1% 16.1% 18.04 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 33.57 20.7%  20.7% 2712
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2869 10.9%  27.0% 22.04 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 22.04 13.6%  34.3% 2869
3 STMICROELECTRONICS 2712 10.3% 37.4% 33.57 3 ENI 18.04 11.1%  45.5% 4210
4 INTESA SANPAOLO 1777 6.8%  44.1% 9.92 4 FERRARI 10.13 6.3% 51.7% 659
5 UNICREDIT 1395 5.3% 49.5% 9.05 5 INTESA SANPAOLO 9.92 6.1% 57.9% 1777
6 TELECOM ITALIA 1271 4.8%  54.3% 4.14 6 UNICREDIT 9.05 56% 63.4% 1395
7 BANCO BPM 1186 4.5% 58.8% 5.46 7 ENEL 7.44 4.6%  68.0% 824
8 LEONARDO 1081 4.1%  63.0% 4.02 8 BANCO BPM 5.46 3.4% 71.4% 1186
9 SAIPEM 852 3.3% 66.2% 3.26 9 TESLA 5.30 3.3% 74.7% 440
10 ENEL 824 31%  69.4% 7.44 10 TELECOM ITALIA 4.14 26% 77.2% 1271
11 TENARIS 800 3.1% 72.4% 4.1 11 TENARIS 4.11 2.5% 79.8% 800
12 BPER BANCA 706 27%  75.1% 2.08 12 LEONARDO 4.02 25%  82.3% 1081
13 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 693 2.6% 77.8% 1.38 13 SAIPEM 3.26 2.0% 84.3% 852
14 FERRARI 659 25%  80.3% 10.13 14 AMAZON 2.35 14%  85.7% 275
15 TESLA 440 1.7% 81.9% 5.30 15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 2.28 1.4%  871% 292
16 POSTE ITALIANE 381 15%  83.4% 1.69 16 BPER BANCA 2.08 1.3%  88.4% 706
17 GENERALI 360 1.4% 84.8% 1.52 17 POSTE ITALIANE 1.69 1.0%  89.5% 381
18 MEDIOBANCA 322 12%  86.0% 1.66 18 DIASORIN 1.68 1.0%  90.5% 297
19 DIASORIN 297 1.1% 87.1% 1.68 19 MEDIOBANCA 1.66 1.0%  91.5% 322
20 CNH INDUSTRIAL 292 1.1%  88.2% 2.28 20 GENERALI 1.52 0.9%  92.5% 360
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